Benefit from the ENERGY of the SUN…
SEEDS Tech Limited
Room 2, 6/F., Lemmi Centre, 50 Hoi Yuen Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
OUTDOOR
LED Corn Light
(SGL0S10 series)
High quality LED LM80 SMD2835, Epistar chip 120lm/w.
Easy and safe installation, 5 years warranty, over 50,000 hours life span.
CE and RoHS
Model Size (mm) Power (W) Base Lumen (lm)
SGL0S10-12W 45 x 165 12 E27 1400 +/-50
SGL0S10-15W 55 x 165 15 E27 1800 +/-50
SGL0S10-20W 55 x 185 20 E27 2400 +/-50
SGL0S10-30WX 93 x 230 30 E27/E40 3600 +/-50
SGL0S10-40WX 93 x 260 40 E27/E40 4800 +/-50
SGL0S10-60WX 93 x 285 60 E27/E40 7200 +/-100
SGL0S10-80WX 125 x 270 80 E40 7960 +/-100
SGL0S10-100WX 125 x 290 100 E40 12000 +/-100
SGL0S10-120WX 125 x 310 120 E40 14400 +/-100
SGL0S10-150WX 125 x 335 150 E40 18000 +/-100
Color: 3000K – 6500K  IP (Waterproof Rating): IP64
Angle: 450   Voltage (50Hz – 60Hz): 100Vac – 277Vac